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#NOTE | DESCRIPTION NOTES GENERALES General Notes
1 Ces documents d'architecture sont la propriété exclusive de
1 PROPERTY LINE . NEUF architect(e)s et ne pourront étre utilisés, reproduits ou copiés
2 |SETBACKS sans autorisation écrite préalable. / These architectural documents are
C M P E U D R | VF 3 HEIGHT LIMIT MAX. 23m OR 6 STOREYS the exclusive property of NEUF architect(e)s and cannot be used,
‘ \ ‘ N copied or reproduced without written pre-authorisation
- 4 GROUND FLOOR - OUTLINE 2 Les dimensions apparaissant aux documents devront étre vérifiées
5 2ND FLOOR - OUTLINE . par I'entrepreneur avant le début des travaux. / All dimensions which
6 POOL - OUTLINE appear on the documents must be verify by the contractor before to
start the work.
7 |COMMERCIAL TERRACE 3 Veuillez aviser l'architecte de toute dimension erreur et/ou
8 PRIVATE TERRACE . divergences entre ces documents et ceux des autres professionnels. /
The architect must be notified of all errors, omissions and
9 PRIVATE BALCONY discrepancies between these documents and those of the others
10 |FENCE professionnals.
11 DEPRESSED CURB 4 Les dimensions sur ces documents doivent étre lues et non

. mesurées. / The dimensions on these documents must be read and
not measured.

12 |DECORATIVE FREIZE PATTERN T.B.C.
13 |EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
14 |RETAINING WALL

15 |HYDRO KIOSK ARCHITECTES Architect
2 16 |LAMP STANDARD NEUF architect(e)s
é 17 |ELEVATORPIT 630, boul. René-Lévesque O. 32e étages, Montréal QC H3B 1S6
:z'_‘ 18 [CANOPY T 514 847 1117 NEUFarchitectes.com
g ;g ?QS:IIOFSI\/(I:ET: RINT ARCHITECTURE DE PAYSAGE Landscape Architect
S 21 |WATER TANK ACCESS Gino Aiello
% 22 |P2LEVEL - OUTLINE 50 Camelot Drive, Nepean, ON K2G 5X8
m 2500 24 |FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION T 613 852 1343
m 25  |BIKE RACK BY HAUSSER
(2] CONCRETE PATHWAY 26 |ELEVATING PLATFORM ARP_E NTEUR Surveyor
2 Fairhall Moffatt Woodland
§>_ EXlSTlNG ASPHALT PATH EXlSTING ASPHALT PATH LINE TYPE LEGEND 100-600, Terry Fox Drive, Kanata, Ontario K2L 4B6
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T 613 591 2580 F 613 591 1495
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(=) /\ /\ () 240 Michael Cowpland Drive, Suite 200, Ottawa, ON K2M 1P6
8 IF: I \\8 T m; Im 8 (HE ] } 8 [ “{\i i i \,2,@ QH B | \?\8/(\ I 1 8 o ;E% m: 8 T 613 254 9643 novateCh'engCom
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X 9 1 A SURFACE LEGEND INGENIEUR ELECTRIQUE & MECANIQUE
. 9 9 T i 9 9 iy T I . - 9 9 Lo | <9 9 i . . )
a - D | N =1 / Electrical & Mechanical Engineer
|, e e— —_— — —_— —_— =Y ! ——— —— | | e —————— | —
5 i —ll L L L r I J!_ R e ] R L] A ! PAVING (ON-SLAB) LARGE PATIO NATIONAL MULTI-RESIDENTIAL
o - o : TILES INNOVATIVE DESIGN
= ) é 6000 PAVING 2 (ON-GRADE) 300 x 600 555 Legget Drive, Tower A, Suite 212, Ottawa, ON K2K 2X3
O s Lo 2 ' ° FLAME GRANITE, NEWTON BROWN T 613224 2761 Fax 613 951 0586
© © T T - -
S| | ~ P 3 FLOORS o / ASPHALT INGENIEUR EN STRUCTURE Structural Engineer
KEEP THE EXIT DOOR AND THE 3 FLOORS TERRACE 9> CIMA+
THE PATHWAY UNOBSTRUCTED, 3RD FLOOR 5 CONCRETE ON-GRADE 740, rue Notre-Dame O., Montréal, QC H3C 3X6
LIGHTED AND CLEARED OF =
SNOW AT ALL TIME KEEP THE EXIT DOOR AND THE H oy T 514 337 2462
PATHWAY UNOBSTRUCTED, N 2 Q ) / STONE BALLAST ROOF URBANISTE Urban planner
o ' i
ACCESS FOR MAINTENANCE ;'NGSVTVE/ETAANL[E %L'\AEQRED OF 28 = 7 / NOVATECH
. i I —— ELEVATOR SHAFT ' 27 % LANDSCAPING 240 Michael Cowpland Drive, Suite 200, Ottawa, ON K2M 1P6
\ AR TERRACE TERRACE ACCESS FOR MAINTENANCE ('Z)// T 613 254 9643 novatech-eng.com
\ ; \ / 4TH FLOOR 3RD FLOOR TERRACE 3RD FLOOR T | fidiE vy ’@ : /E % I s cuowe SCEAU/ Seal
! | / | | TE MY a
EXIT — / —L_1_  IERRALC AN ! 1< o
S ees / \ | _— TERRACE 3RD FLOOR | EXT A P ’ //// /
\ s %" = e = - ! / / | ol o — (g --T. H] / SITE STATISTICS
\ 1) H ! 1l 6FLOORS |L NEFE LOT AREA 10917 m2
y > | J & j| /\:ii
8 ' G — MM ' ‘ TR - TERRACE | °1 | FOOTPRINT 6 344 m2
TS T e VST 7 ASIPASE A J i = OOR| fes!
! — tEatchstius =z=e8 [ N o/ SN ;\‘\} . 4‘———4-}\‘\/4%1 H HONS &1 1}}} [ O Eﬁ |‘ H ﬂ-‘ I\ ‘RE 1 ) GROSS BUILDING AREA ABOVE GRADE 28 418 m2
\\ 5 . PR S oaant . j sRet TERRA"E ar - ~—- = - T i e / H HHHHHHH l ' GROSS BUILDING AREA BELOW AVERAGE 17 737 m2
\ - 5THFLOOR Swiely R\ | Y / EXIT g? SSSsssssN sz | ||f // / 7 GROSS FLOOR AREA 46 155 m2
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5 ‘ » tatasnsis : — RN\ AL e P ‘
\ e TERRACE5THF'—OOR ! NUMBER OF UNITS
A=\ : TERRACE P1FLOOR 4 FLEX SPACES
\ /14 lise: ‘ Assslisus FLEX SPACES AT STREET LEVEL
\\ A0 | 6THFLOOR 0 FIRST FLOOR 45 UNITS
AG() ML snEmeshunt ' / UNITS AT STREET LEVEL
A . ut — - . 2nd FLOOR 55 UNITS
: \ Pai 1 = \ 2 - UNITS ON A TYPICAL LEVEL
\\\ | E:g g 3rd FLOOR 54 UNITS
‘— 9 - o 9 o UNITS ON A TYPICAL LEVEL
3900 : EEES g = |COMMON N1 x 4th FLOOR 31 UNITS ARCH ITECT(E)S
= N E;S R TERRACE o UNITS ON A TYPICAL LEVEL
. \ 0
\ :\ ' = 5th FLOOR 30 UNITS v
= L iE = UNITS ON A TYPICAL LEVEL
\ OURTYAR TERRACE TERRACE 6TH FLOOR: 2
LT e B ol 6th FLOOR 19 UNITS
UNITS ON A TYPICAL LEVEL A
/ / 1 TOTAL 234 UNITS
14 ‘ ‘ - NEUF ARCHITECTES SENCRL
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N CLIENT Client
TRENCH DRAIN CONCRETE PATHWAY ] e | ' o L NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES -
REFER TO CIVIL PLAN ————— — . . : )
COMMON é%: \ 6000 1.0 Residents (parking space / dwelling unit) 238 —~
vovers: 1+ |y - ¥ TERRACE N (MIN.)
(€)) ENTRANCE : { , f
w )il : v ; “ L / 12373 0.2 Visitors (parking space / dwelling unit) 48
m EXIT 4 ) ] / Commerecial parking 16
Z\ 99500 ‘ / 9
: 7N TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED 302 206-555 Legget Dr., Tower A, Ottawa, ON K2K 2X3
‘/ : J /4 T 6135919090 F 613 591 9095
3> ‘ SR B g : Y/ TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 246 :
f K ! 8 i \ oI D H : : INCLUDED BARRIER FREE PARKING OUVRAGE Project
' N, AVELONRS: & P o
% ~ ' PARKING e PROVIDED 1050 Canadian Shield INC. @
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> EXIT 8 CARRE SAINT-LOUIS
4 EMPLACEMENT Location NO PROJET No.
m ZONE PROVISIONS BLOCK 2 - 1050 CANADIAN SHIELD 1050 Canadian Shield, 12461.00
ZC ZONING BY-LAW 2008 250 KANATA, ON
\_\—‘ @ CURRENT ZONING : MC15[2027]
NO RELEASE / VERSION DATE (aa-mm-ij)
4 ] REQUIRED PROPOSED 1.A ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN 202106 10
>, 1.7 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN REVISION 02 202112 15
COMMERCIAL ’2\ ’ PERMITTED USES RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL
® : ' ERNNNARIER RN
AREA ENTRANCE 1= Beashs P FRONT YARD SETBACK
o sak s 7 MAX. 0.5m OR 2 2mMIN/
2 330 L / TERRACE 6TH FLOOR GREATLAKESAVENUE | wigReAPATIO | 46mMAX
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b % L : i f = | ||§9 | 9 | ® SIDE YARD CAMPEAU DRIVE 6.0 m MIN. 6.0 m MIN. ™ _(&¥ ¢
cc% S e —-ﬂg’&;f—-—' . =V——=s === — |- SETBACK (NORTH LOT LINE) 6.5 m MAX. 13.3 m MAX. R, C
p N % ann, N L T el o SIDE YARD SETBACK MAX. 0.5m OR 2m 3 1m MIN V-2
= CANADIAN SHIELD AVENUE WHERE A PATIO IS 5‘ om MAX o
= 18 18 (SOUTH LOT LINE) PROVIDE '
INTERIOR REAR YARD
‘ Lo 1 SETBACK (EAST LOT LINE) 6om 6om
EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK 2 & EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK
" |
ASPHALT ENTRANCE DESSINE PAR Drawn by VERIFIE PAR Checked by
COMMERCIAL @ A 7 WINDOWS ON WALL MIN 50% CAMPEAU DRIVE 55% W.W./A.G. K.P./BSJ.

CANADIAN SHIELD AVE. 53%

FACING STREET OFLENGTH | GREAT LAKES AVE. 55% DATE (aa.mm.j) ECHELLE Scale
AREA ENTRANCE MAIN GARAGE

LANDSCAPE AREA 30% MIN. 324% (3541 m2) 21/08/20 Comme

) TITRE DU DESSIN Drawing Title indiqué
ENTRANCE ACCESS MINIMUM 0.5 P(ERUDSWZELING 124
BICYCLE PARKING UNIT S ITE P LAN

119+2 SPACES

CANAD |AN S H | E LD AVE N U E TOTAL 6 m2 PER DWELLING PREVIOUS REVISION: 1.6

PRIVATE AMENITY SPACE UNIT 2622 m? CURRENT REVISION: 1.7
G E N E RAL S ITE PLAN m 1428 m? REVISION Revision NO. DESSIN Dwg Number
1 TOTAL 50% OF PRIVATE 686 m2 (INDOOR) .
1:250 A0B0 AMENITY SPACES | 120 m2 (OUTDOOR) 1 7 AO 6
f\gg}\"UNAL AMENITY 735 m2 806 m2 (TOTAL) .
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112590 #NOTE | DESCRIPTION
i \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ i 1 Ces documents d'architecture sont la propriété exclusive de
. 5590 . 7200 . 8200 . 7200 . 7200 . 7200 . 7200 . 3770 . 3430 L 3380 . 3820 . 7200 . 7200 . 7200 . 4760 , 2440 5675 L1525 5100 . 5600 , 1700 1 PROPERTY LINE . NEUF architect(e)s et ne pourront étre utilisés, reproduits ou copiés
i i i i i 7 7 7 i 'I i i i i i i i i * i i i sans autorisation écrite préalable. / These architectural documents are
2 SETBACKS the exclusive property of NEUF architect(e)s and cannot be used,
3 HEIGHT LIMIT MAX. 23m OR 6 STOREYS copied or reproduced without written pre-authorisation
2 Les dimensions apparaissant aux documents devront étre vérifiées
4 GROUND FLOOR - OUTLINE . par l'entrepreneur avant le début des travaux. / All dimensions which
5 [2ND FLOOR - OUTLINE appear on the documents must be verify by the contractor before to
_ start the work.
‘ 6 POOL - OUTLINE 3 Veuillez aviser I'architecte de toute dimension erreur et/ou
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7 COMMERCIAL TERRACE . divergences entre ces documents et ceux des autres professionnels. /
8 PRIVATE TERRACE T_he archite-pt must be notified of all errors, omissions and
- o _ - o — - o — - ‘ d - - o — - o * - e * - o _ - o — - & * ‘ - ﬁ - o _ - | o 9 PRIVATE BALCONY g:)(;;izﬁ)nncrl]zfsbetween these documents and those of the others
10 |FENCE 4 Les dimensions sur ces documents doivent étre lues et non
11 DEPRESSED CURB . me;surées. / 'ghe dimensions on these documents must be read and
| 12 | DECORATIVE FREIZE PATTERN T.B.C. ot measured.
| | | | | | 13 |EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
14 |RETAINING WALL ARCHITECTES Architect
4 4 4 4 4 15 |HYDROKIOSK NEUF architect(e)s
] 16 [LAMP STANDARD 630, boul. René-Lévesque O. 32e étages, Montréal QC H3B 156
e - e - - e . - T T — — " - e - - —— ! - e - - v ( ) 1; E:%’;T\?R PIT T 514 847 1117 NEUFarchitectes.com
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. / \ / \ |/ \ / \ |/ \ / \ |/ \ / \ |/ \ / \ |/ \ / \ |/ \ / \ | / \ [/ \ | / \ / \ |/ \ / \ |/ \ / \ \ / \ |/ \ / \ \ / \ 22 P2 LEVEL - OUTLINE 50 Camelot Drive, Nepean, ON K2G 5X8
\ _ T 613 852 1343
0 [ o o 24  |FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION
T - ] | | 25 |BIKE RACK BY HAUSSER ARPENTEUR Surveyor
26 [ELEVATING PLATFORM Fairhall Moffatt Woodland
100-600, Terry Fox Drive, Kanata, Ontario K2L 4B6
=] T 613 591 2580 F 613 591 1495
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T~ © CIVIL Civil
4
I NOVATECH
S — A 240 Michael Cowpland Drive, Suite 200, Ottawa, ON K2M 1P6
o o i 2 T 613 254 9643 novatech-eng.com
/ | — | LINE TYPE LEGEND INGENIEUR ELECTRIQUE & MECANIQUE
wﬁi‘iﬂgi 7“ ) - - | Electrical & Mechanical Engineer
- \:;;gg;& L _ e @ em emmm  PROPERTY LINE NATIONAL MULTI-RESIDENTIAL
y — [Ye)
NN\ L___‘ - _ R INNOVATIVE DESIGN
. -~ B B N s ememe=e=<  REQUIRED SETBACKS 555 Legget Drive, Tower A, Stite 212, Ottawa, ON K2K 2X3
= - e T 613224 2761 Fax 613 951 0586

INGENIEUR EN STRUCTURE Structural Engineer

VESTIBULE L — — — —¥ PLAN SYMBOL LEGEND CIMA+
— | 740, rue Notre-Dame O., Montréal, QC H3C 3X6
- - &> RAILING OR GUARDRAIL TYPE T 514 587 2402
P — — — + SEE PAGE A530 FOR DETAILS
PRIVATE LOCKERS - P212 § GENERAL NOTES URBANISTE Urban planner
4 T~ | | PRIVATE LOCKERS + SEE LEGEND FOR DESCRIPTION NOVATECH
\ _ /<>> | WINDOW OR CURTAIN WALL TYPE 240 Michael Cowpland Drive, Suite 200, Ottawa, ON K2M 1P6
— + SEE PAGE A903 FOR DETAILS T 613 254 9643 novatech-eng.com
WALL TYPE
@ + SEE PAGE A800 FOR DETAILS SCEAU/ Seal
- ROOF TYPE
- + SEE PAGE A800 FOR DETAILS
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LOCKER SCHEDULE
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Description | Count

P2 PARKING LEVEL
Private Tier Locker 56
Single Tier Locker 36

_ - P1 PARKING LEVEL
Private Tier Locker 32

T FHC [pizr ] S

COMMUN LOCKE| -~

7200

\ I I i I \ I I I I / I I / - . B S
S NS R B N /4 S L S I Y L B R N // \\ // \\ // | B s} \B: | : ZH/ - - Grand tota ;;Z ARCHITECT(E)S
PRIVATE LOCKERS )
+7 - - - J. T @ BIKE SCHEDULE
=ﬂ\ T~ | | Description | Count
- S P1 PARKING LEVEL
T~ ~ Bicycle Rack [124 A
B /< : > 124 NEUF ARCHITECTES SENCRL
- ‘ CLIENT Client
= _ _ —\ PARKING LEGEND
= I 0 @ | IF
- T -
****** - ' ~ — ]| TYPICAL PARKING SPACE
— < = T, 52mx26mmin)
R [ S ~
_ - — ﬂ TYPICAL PARKING SPACE
- EVATOR MACHINE ROOM \ \; B N 8.1 - — V TJ FOR VlSlTORS
L ; L w o FHC: — — — 5.2m X 2.6m (min.)
/ - \ I / 206-555 Legget Dr., Tower A, Ottawa, ON K2K 2X3
\ | / | commmmre | N ] | EL#4 e g T 6135919090 F 613 591 9095
\ -P20 ' / FQ//’ \\ // \\ // \\ // \\ // \\ // \\ // \\ // \\ // \\ // \\ // : PRIVATE LOGKERS EL#3 STA‘R\D : S PEDESTRIANTRAFFIC OUVRAGE Project
= 4 = ! . ! . : = } i @ 1050 Canadian Shield INC \
\ A Qi;&ﬂ“ STARA \JJ [P2ve | N % x = % - ' @
i - - ZONE WITH A CLEAR HEIGHT OF
B S N e B - e e e S . ZONE W CARRE SAINT-LOUIS
| — \ - —_— B \ | B FHC ‘P205 o l _ - _ o Ep— I ir @ 7ONES WHICH ARE EMPLACEMENT Location NO PROJET No.
\ ﬁ Tesmeus ol - ! CONSIDERED PART OF THE 1050 Canadian Shield, 12461.00
\ | i : PENCTRATED BY ANY KANATA, ON
\ | | | -1 PR-N;EZLEKERS : K ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL 6 RELEASE /VERSION DATE (aa-mm)
B - B ) - - - - B - 5 é - o | B ] - - B 1" SERVICES NOT PERTAINNING 1.A ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN 202106 10
\ \ © : " i TO THE EXIT 1.7 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN REVISION 02 202112 15
| P134 | - ~ 8
\ PRIVATE LOCKERS - O ° g
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| | | 173
O 10 DESSINE PAR Drawn by VERIFIE PAR Checked by
A @ @ Q 1Q1 P1 PARKING LEVEL W.W./A.G. K.P./BSJ.
BARRIER FREE PARKING: 2400mmx5200mm DATE (aa.mm.jj ECHELLE Scale
_— TITRE DU DESSIN Drawing Title i i A
a5 BARRIER FREE PARKING: 3400mmx5200mm i indique
+ DIMENSIONS AT WALL ARE TAKEN TO STUD ; P2 LEVEL PARKING
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. :
. LIGHT FIXTURES ARE DIMENSIONED FROM @ ?I?NDARD' 26005200 PREVIOUS REVISON: 1.6
FACE OF DRYWALL. -
. FLOOR TILE LAYOUT IN INTERIOR UNITS STANDARD: PARKING SPACE FOR VISITORS REVISION Rowson NO. DESSIN Dwg Number
ARE DIMENSIONED FROM DRYWALL. 35
TOTAL: 346 1.7 A100a
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o LOCKER ROOM 5 20 |[TRANSFORMER Gino Aiello
21 |WATER TANK ACCESS 50 Camelot Drive, Nepean, ON K2G 5X8

] 22 |P2LEVEL - OUTLINE T 613 852 1343
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- \ 0 @ WALL TYPE NOVATECH
PRIVATELOCKERS '~ + SEE PAGE A800 FOR DETAILS 240 Michael Cowpland Drive, Suite 200, Ottawa, ON K2M 1P6
\ | RT-XX ROOF TYPE T 613 254 9643 novatech-eng.com
OXV + SEE PAGE A800 FOR DETAILS
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~ + SEE PAGE A900 & A901 FOR DETAILS
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NOTES GENERALES General Notes

1 Ces documents d'architecture sont la propriété exclusive de

. NEUF architect(e)s et ne pourront étre utilisés, reproduits ou copiés
sans autorisation écrite préalable. / These architectural documents are
the exclusive property of NEUF architect(e)s and cannot be used,
copied or reproduced without written pre-authorisation

2 Les dimensions apparaissant aux documents devront étre vérifiées

. par l'entrepreneur avant le début des travaux. / All dimensions which
appear on the documents must be verify by the contractor before to
start the work.

3 Veuillez aviser I'architecte de toute dimension erreur et/ou

. divergences entre ces documents et ceux des autres professionnels. /
The architect must be notified of all errors, omissions and
discrepancies between these documents and those of the others
professionnals.

4 Les dimensions sur ces documents doivent étre lues et non

. mesurées. / The dimensions on these documents must be read and
not measured.

ARCHITECTES Architect
NEUF architect(e)s

630, boul. René-Lévesque O. 32e étages, Montréal QC H3B 1S6
T 514 847 1117 NEUFarchitectes.com

ARCHITECTURE DE PAYSAGE Landscape Architect

Gino Aiello
50 Camelot Drive, Nepean, ON K2G 5X8
T 613 852 1343

ARPENTEUR Surveyor
Fairhall Moffatt Woodland

100-600, Terry Fox Drive, Kanata, Ontario K2L 4B6
T 613 591 2580 F 613 591 1495

CIVIL Civil
NOVATECH

240 Michael Cowpland Drive, Suite 200, Ottawa, ON K2M 1P6
T 613 254 9643 novatech-eng.com

GENERAL NOTES
#NOTE | DESCRIPTION
1 PROPERTY LINE
2 |SETBACKS
3 [HEIGHT LIMIT MAX. 23m OR 6 STOREYS
4 |GROUND FLOOR - OUTLINE
5 [2ND FLOOR - OUTLINE
6 [POOL - OUTLINE
7 |COMMERCIAL TERRACE
8 [PRIVATE TERRACE
9  [PRIVATE BALCONY
10 |FENCE
11 |DEPRESSED CURB
12 |DECORATIVE FREIZE PATTERN T.B.C.
13 |EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
14 |RETAINING WALL
15 |HYDRO KIOSK
16 |LAMP STANDARD
17 |ELEVATOR PIT
18 |CANOPY
19 |CANOPY FOOTPRINT
20 |TRANSFORMER
21 |WATER TANK ACCESS
22 |P2 LEVEL - OUTLINE
24  |FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION
25 |BIKE RACK BY HAUSSER
26 |ELEVATING PLATFORM
PLAN SYMBOL LEGEND

INGENIEUR ELECTRIQUE & MECANIQUE
Electrical & Mechanical Engineer

NATIONAL MULTI-RESIDENTIAL
INNOVATIVE DESIGN

555 Legget Drive, Tower A, Suite 212, Ottawa, ON K2K 2X3

ol

+ SEE PAGE A504 FOR DETAILS
GENERAL NOTES

WALL TYPE

OICECR

3
=<
>

ROOF TYPE

+ SEE PAGE A800 & A801 FOR DETAILS

XX DOOR NUMBER

ROOM NUMBER
+ SEE PLANS FOR DETAILS

RAILING OR GUARDRAIL TYPE

+ SEE LEGEND FOR DESCRIPTION

WINDOW OR CURTAIN WALL TYPE
+ SEE PAGE A902 & A903 FOR DETAILS

T 613224 2761 Fax 613 951 0586

INGENIEUR EN STRUCTURE Structural Engineer
CIMA+

740, rue Notre-Dame O., Montréal, QC H3C 3X6

T 514 337 2462

URBANISTE Urban planner

NOVATECH

240 Michael Cowpland Drive, Suite 200, Ottawa, ON K2M 1P6
T 613 254 9643 novatech-eng.com

+ SEE PAGE A800 & A801 FOR DETAILS

+ SEE PAGE A900 & A901 FOR DETAILS

EXTERIOR MATERIAL TYPE
+ SEE PAGE A400 - A403 FOR LEGEND
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SCEAU / Seal

ARCHITECT(E)S

X

NEUF ARCHITECTES SENCRL

CLIENT Client

206-555 Legget Dr., Tower A, Ottawa, ON K2K 2X3
T 6135919090 F 613 591 9095

OUVRAGE Project

1050 Canadian Shield INC.

CARRE SAINT-LOUIS

EMPLACEMENT Location

1050 Canadian Shield,
KANATA, ON

NO PROJET No.

12461.00

NO RELEASE / VERSION DATE (aa-mm-jj)

1.A ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN 2021 06 10

1.7 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN REVISION 02 202112 15

EXTERIOR MATERIAL LEGEND

DESCRIPTION

PRECAST - PATTERN LARGE STONE, LIGHT SANDBLAST,

COLOUR LIGHT BEIGE

PRECAST - PATTERN STONE,FINISH SANDBLAST MEDIUM,,

COLOUR BEIGE

PRECAST - SMOOTH FINISH, COLOUR BEIGE

PRECAST - PATTERN STONE,LIGHT SANDBLAST, COLOUR

LIGHT BEIGE

PRECAST - FINISH SANDBLAST MEDIUM, COLOUR LIGHT BEIGE

m|O

PRECAST - PATTERN US FORMLINER 2/71 DON, COLOUR LIGHT

GREY

PRECAST - PATTERN US FORMLINER 2/71 DON, COLOUR GREY

PRECAST - CORNICE

PRECAST - PATTERN SMOOTH FINISH COLOUR DARK GREY

EIFS CONCRETE FOUNDATION FINISH

X[—|T|®|™M

GRANITE INSERTION,
COLOUR : GREY DARK
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